
NAME

DATEActivities

Structural Wonders of the World

Suez Canal

Reference: All Pages
©2020 Lightbox Learning. All rights reserved. 
www.openlightbox.com

Page
1 of 3

Complete the statements by filling in the correct number. 

120

18,000

60

5,530

1,100

97

9

By 2023, approximately this many ships are 
expected to travel the Suez Canal each day.

More than this many billion cubic feet of earth  
and sand were removed to add new channels to  
the Suez Canal.

Japan funded this percentage of the 
bridge’s construction.

The Suez Canal is this many miles long.

When joined, the Al-Ferdan Railway Bridge has  
a span of this many feet.

The Suez Canal cut marine travel distance  
between London, England, and the Arabian Sea  
by about this many miles.

Approximately this many ships pass through  
the Suez Canal every year.

Know Your Numbers
Follow the instructions to complete the activity.


	name: 
	date: 
	num1: 
	num2: 
	num3: 
	num4: 
	num5: 
	num6: 
	num7: 


