

Know Your Numbers Follow the instructions to complete the activity.

NAME	
DATE	

Complete the statements by filling in the correct number.

Approximately this many ships pass through the Suez Canal every year.	120
By 2023, approximately this many ships are expected to travel the Suez Canal each day.	18,000
More than this many billion cubic feet of earth and sand were removed to add new channels to the Suez Canal.	60
Japan funded this percentage of the bridge's construction.	5,530
The Suez Canal is this many miles long.	1,100
When joined, the Al-Ferdan Railway Bridge has a span of this many feet.	97
The Suez Canal cut marine travel distance between London, England, and the Arabian Sea by about this many miles.	9

Page

1 of 3

